
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	PIZZA	GRANT	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $26,510.57
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Sahiti	Dasari txn_MNHJLBe $100.00 $26,610.57
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ian	Madden txn_BZHoLP0 $100.00 $26,710.57
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Kevin	Thomas txn_5wHradl $76.60 $26,787.17
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Zainab txn_K9H7AvW -$100.00 $26,687.17
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Samuel	Fernandez txn_d7HvGva -$100.00 $26,587.17
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Sahiti	Dasari txn_wNHKXKx -$100.00 $26,487.17
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Samuel	Fernandez txn_66HZ9Z2 $0.11 $26,487.28
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Spencer	Ng txn_8rHBZB8 $3.11 $26,490.39
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Stephanie	Zhou txn_rYH484K $0.82 $26,491.21
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Gscsd txn_K9H7P79 $0.51 $26,491.72
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Karman txn_78HBdBO $0.42 $26,492.14
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Olive txn_WBHQvg0 -$100.00 $26,392.14
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Euan	Ripper txn_MNHJPKm -$100.00 $26,292.14
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Adam	Turaj txn_BZHoB9l -$100.00 $26,192.14
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Kartikey txn_yXHb2rw $95.94 $26,288.08
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Priyanka txn_5wHr2bL $43.28 $26,331.36
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Shubham	Panth txn_kWHRJZA $4.43 $26,335.79
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Sahiti	Dasari txn_YRH9EBe $0.33 $26,336.12
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Tara	Prole txn_JxHLk5M $17.92 $26,354.04
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Yash	Anil txn_xQHnRgA $49.20 $26,403.24
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Shrey	Mehra txn_9KH4Evk $60.33 $26,463.57
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Alex	DeForrest txn_gnHEYpo $44.67 $26,508.24
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Shubham	Patil txn_NQHgbqb $100.00 $26,608.24
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Vidha txn_QmHZ4ae $100.00 $26,708.24
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Kevin txn_XGHE8gN $53.23 $26,761.47
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Krish txn_V0HOz6n $0.37 $26,761.84
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	thomas txn_mAHa4QG $100.00 $26,861.84
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Khushal	Davesar txn_2zHkoLw $0.12 $26,861.96
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Valerii	Ahin txn_oyH5vmZ $13.03 $26,874.99
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Rythmastic txn_4dH7ZJQ $0.19 $26,875.18
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Eric	Ghannam txn_MNHJPrJ $52.83 $26,928.01
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Ansh	Kumar txn_BZHoBZG $78.89 $27,006.90
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Brianna	Magtoto txn_LgHJ74R $67.84 $27,074.74
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Angelina	Nguyen txn_0eHXYNq $100.00 $27,174.74
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Piyush	Acharya txn_a8HAJea $2.53 $27,177.27
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Andrea	Yang txn_GkHWNbg $100.00 $27,277.27
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Arnav	Chaudhary txn_R2HM56P $100.00 $27,377.27
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Eli	Coustan txn_evHz0ae $19.18 $27,396.45
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Boda txn_brHOxAQ $0.48 $27,396.93
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	AkulSharma txn_zVHdw5g $0.37 $27,397.30
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Aiden	Rheem txn_lZHBxJn $0.97 $27,398.27
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Kyle	Liao txn_d7HvGbb $4.90 $27,403.17
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Paul	Trusov txn_wNHKXk4 $100.00 $27,503.17
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Shrit txn_MNHJPrO $5.66 $27,508.83
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Aditya	Mehta txn_BZHoBZX $100.00 $27,608.83
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Justin	Huang txn_LgHJ74P $1.04 $27,609.87



2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Lena	Conde	Araujo txn_0eHXYNa $0.54 $27,610.41
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Acon txn_a8HAJeK $88.15 $27,698.56
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Adimac93 txn_GkHWNbK $1.18 $27,699.74
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Khushraj	Rathod txn_R2HM56e $70.52 $27,770.26
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Ashish txn_zVHdw5z $0.01 $27,770.27
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Kevin	Yang txn_lZHBxJX $1.62 $27,771.89
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Dhairya	Shah txn_d7HvGbk $0.82 $27,772.71
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Evan	M txn_wNHKXkz $100.00 $27,872.71
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Peter txn_66HZ9Vb $30.96 $27,903.67
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Sarah	Wang txn_8rHBZby $100.00 $28,003.67
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Yazide	Arsalan txn_rYH48Jp $2.76 $28,006.43
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Po txn_K9H7PVM $0.26 $28,006.69
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Rachel	Lin txn_nEHB0no $1.39 $28,008.08
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Ryan	Kim txn_p5HxnX7 $1.36 $28,009.44
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Dominic	Nshimba txn_OXHVeGk $100.00 $28,109.44
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Manit	Mishra txn_PVHKQ0Q $3.11 $28,112.55
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Dhruv	Bhadauriya txn_WBHQvNB $2.64 $28,115.19
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Joy	Zou txn_ZeHmGMR $100.00 $28,215.19
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Spencer txn_AWHn8g4 $0.61 $28,215.80
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Inspo	Hacks txn_EyHeXBL $100.00 $28,315.80
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Chan txn_yXHb2gN $2.42 $28,318.22
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Phaedra	Sanon txn_5wHr2Xn $2.89 $28,321.11
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	ericghananm txn_kWHRJBz $100.00 $28,421.11
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Kevin	Yang txn_YRH9Em9 $0.21 $28,421.32
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Natalie txn_JxHLkKG $7.76 $28,429.08
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Anirudh	Bharadwaj txn_xQHnRLd $62.53 $28,491.61
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Sanjiv	A txn_9KH4E0y $11.10 $28,502.71
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Shaunakone txn_QmHZ4l5 $100.00 $28,602.71

2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Rhys	Panopio txn_XGHE8X2 $3.65 $28,606.36
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	ericghananm txn_V0HOzJk $100.00 $28,706.36
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Kevin	Yao txn_mAHa49N $24.22 $28,730.58
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Mayank	Kumar txn_2zHkodL $1.39 $28,731.97
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	iUnstable0 txn_oyH5vQd $77.38 $28,809.35
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Sarah	Zhao txn_4dH7Z22 $26.28 $28,835.63
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Samrat	Bose txn_MNHJPnO $1.33 $28,836.96
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Allen	Liao txn_LgHJ7VP $28.66 $28,865.62
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Sarah	Pan txn_0eHXY2a $0.33 $28,865.95
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Odysseus txn_a8HAJvK $27.88 $28,893.83
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Adelina	Chau txn_GkHWNeK $4.09 $28,897.92
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Selo txn_R2HM5re $9.56 $28,907.48
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Siddharth txn_evHz0yr $0.10 $28,907.58
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Avinash txn_brHOxnb $100.00 $29,007.58
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	GGHS	HACK txn_zVHdwMz $100.00 $29,107.58
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Yashmit	Bhaverisetti txn_lZHBxeX $1.33 $29,108.91
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Maz txn_8rHBZPy $6.80 $29,115.71
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Jacky	Li txn_K9H7PdM $78.52 $29,194.23
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	hi txn_78HBdLX $100.00 $29,294.23
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Vaibhav txn_vgHryxo $0.01 $29,294.24
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	sups txn_qkH8lar $0.19 $29,294.43
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Hinson	Chan txn_OXHVe7k $17.14 $29,311.57
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Fahim	Mehraj	Hussain txn_WBHQvJB $4.28 $29,315.85
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Yiteng	Zhang txn_ZeHmG0R $5.93 $29,321.78
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Karthick txn_AWHn854 $100.00 $29,421.78
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Gurashish	Singh txn_wNHKXmv $0.44 $29,422.22
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	蹦蹦小圆帽 txn_66HZ9Qe $0.15 $29,422.37
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Edward	Hsing txn_8rHBZLe $1.86 $29,424.23
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Siddharth	Vikram txn_K9H7PQO $100.00 $29,524.23
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Junior txn_78HBdbY $0.71 $29,524.94
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Eric txn_p5HxnVR -$100.00 $29,424.94
2024-12-12 Grant	to	David	Olufemi	Ayokunle	Agiri txn_PVHKQJ9 -$100.00 $29,324.94
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Jack	Ludwig	Spencer txn_WBHQv04 -$100.00 $29,224.94
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Jack	Ludwig	Spencer txn_2zHkRk6 $100.00 $29,324.94



2024-12-12 Grant	to	Jack	Ludwig	Spencer txn_66HZwZ6 -$100.00 $29,224.94
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Ankit	Kantheti txn_9KH4xYb -$100.00 $29,124.94
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Savina	Jabbo txn_WBHQBKL $100.00 $29,224.94
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Shayaan	Azeem txn_ZeHmeJY $1.95 $29,226.89
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Kevin	Ruiz	Lopez txn_oyH5ym9 -$100.00 $29,126.89
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Chloe	Chou txn_kWHRMeX $0.46 $29,127.35
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Zayn	Baig txn_YRH9Rzq $61.90 $29,189.25
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Harsh	gupta txn_JxHL4BA $0.87 $29,190.12
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Laura txn_MNHJBm2 -$100.00 $29,090.12
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Mohit	Srinivasan txn_V0HO0wJ $4.52 $29,094.64
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Krrish	Chhabra txn_PVHKWNW $45.02 $29,139.66
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	melanijailijevski txn_WBHQL5y $100.00 $29,239.66
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Tian	Rui	Chen txn_ZeHmR8v $82.46 $29,322.12
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Rajeev	Kalra txn_AWHnGmR $0.09 $29,322.21
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Evan	Luo txn_EyHegY9 $5.57 $29,327.78
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Alex txn_yXHbdYZ $26.02 $29,353.80
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Marco	Kurepa txn_5wHrzKr $100.00 $29,453.80
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Kayla txn_0eHXgMK -$100.00 $29,353.80
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Jeslyn	Chang txn_a8HAqd9 -$100.00 $29,253.80
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Andrew	Rynes txn_LgHJaVa $0.02 $29,253.82
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Hrishit	Kumar txn_0eHXg2w $0.22 $29,254.04
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Cleo txn_4dH7zd0 -$100.00 $29,154.04
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Shourya	Wadhwa txn_MNHJQOP -$100.00 $29,054.04
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Rachel txn_BZHoEVP -$100.00 $28,954.04
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Asho txn_XGHENA7 $0.09 $28,954.13
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Shourya	Pandey txn_V0HOW7X $1.24 $28,955.37
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Shayaan	Azeem txn_oyH5qYA $2.38 $28,957.75
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Zacky	Albandar txn_XGHENyA $1.51 $28,959.26
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Shifu txn_V0HOW5K $0.09 $28,959.35
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Shambhavi	Sinha txn_66HZXpz -$100.00 $28,859.35
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Cyrus	Wyatt txn_8rHBpVX -$100.00 $28,759.35
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Navin	Narayanan txn_rYH45qG -$100.00 $28,659.35
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Mahin	Rafi txn_K9H7B2o -$100.00 $28,559.35
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Mohit	Srinivasan txn_vgHrRZW -$100.00 $28,459.35
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Aarav	Singhania txn_WBHQygG -$100.00 $28,359.35
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Jeremiah	Sung txn_d7HvBXw $0.47 $28,359.82
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Keevan	Leech txn_wNHK5nE $0.51 $28,360.33
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Mohan	Seshasai	Vasa txn_66HZXk6 $100.00 $28,460.33
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Kasen	Layne	Engel txn_PVHKn60 -$100.00 $28,360.33
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Theo	Dela	Cruz txn_MNHJywq -$100.00 $28,260.33
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Cyrus	Wyatt txn_brHOGgv $0.43 $28,260.76
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Muhammad	Shah txn_V0HOnYy -$100.00 $28,160.76
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Rishabh	Rengarajan txn_EyHep0M -$100.00 $28,060.76
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Boboy txn_LgHJXJo $0.05 $28,060.81
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Dheeraj	Chintapalli txn_0eHXLXk $1.02 $28,061.83
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Richa	Sehgal txn_a8HAnAX $0.50 $28,062.33
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Cisco txn_4dH7EmB -$100.00 $27,962.33
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Nish	Y txn_MNHJq99 -$100.00 $27,862.33
2024-12-12 Grant	to	MMKF txn_LgHJXL2 -$100.00 $27,762.33
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Arnnav	Kudale txn_0eHXLp5 -$100.00 $27,662.33
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Dillion	Weaver txn_a8HAnmV -$100.00 $27,562.33
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Daniel txn_wNHKdxv -$100.00 $27,462.33
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Gus	Ruben txn_JxHLA8a -$100.00 $27,362.33
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Kaden txn_0eHXnPQ $1.34 $27,363.67
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Saumil txn_MNHJ0xX -$100.00 $27,263.67
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Zainab txn_9KH4A9W $0.58 $27,264.25
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Samuel	Girma txn_8rHBvev -$100.00 $27,164.25
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Laura txn_gnHE7YL $17.93 $27,182.18
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Guanlin txn_R2HMxnZ $5.58 $27,187.76
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_OXHVPRn -$100.00 $27,087.76
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Tj txn_PVHKJEB -$100.00 $26,987.76
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Chris	Lee txn_lZHBNrA $5.99 $26,993.75
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Henry	Kevin	Martinez txn_d7Hvqxg $0.36 $26,994.11



2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Nicholas	Cartagena txn_wNHKqrM $63.82 $27,057.93
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	sammyshukri txn_66HZ7Br $100.00 $27,157.93
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	siblingshowdown38 txn_8rHBYzJ $100.00 $27,257.93
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Kasen	Layne	Engel txn_XGHEJWd $0.16 $27,258.09
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Edlyn	To txn_oyH5Z6E -$100.00 $27,158.09
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Anthony	Pagone txn_4dH7Yvo -$100.00 $27,058.09
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Emilijus	Samuilis txn_BZHoxYr -$100.00 $26,958.09
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Rafayel	Amirkhanyan txn_5wHVW5y $5.53 $26,963.62
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Juan	Pichardo txn_kWH6zBm $26.46 $26,990.08
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Boss txn_YRH0gmY $0.20 $26,990.28
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Giovanni txn_mAHpxoo -$100.00 $26,890.28
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Kirolos	Gerges	Ayad txn_2zHlYZ8 -$100.00 $26,790.28
2024-12-12 Grant	to	josephddang00 txn_oyH08gJ -$100.00 $26,690.28
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Hajrah	Siddiqui txn_4dHMQra -$100.00 $26,590.28
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Oliver	Potter txn_MNHed7V -$100.00 $26,490.28
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Aruyan txn_evHJzJn $7.96 $26,498.24
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Scott	Chiang txn_brHXOX4 $100.00 $26,598.24
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Ismael txn_QmHzZAg -$100.00 $26,498.24
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Geo txn_XGHmE7B -$100.00 $26,398.24
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Aakash txn_V0HZONV -$100.00 $26,298.24
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Dhyan	Tanna txn_mAHpaMP -$100.00 $26,198.24
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	waal txn_MNHeezy $0.43 $26,198.67

2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Paras	Mahajan txn_LgHGGve $0.36 $26,199.03
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Archie	Dickinson txn_d7HrYrK -$100.00 $26,099.03
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Ryan	Eunho	Lee txn_wNH2A2X -$100.00 $25,999.03
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Wajeeh txn_p5H6oo6 -$100.00 $25,899.03
2024-12-12 Grant	to	KAISER txn_OXHm666 -$100.00 $25,799.03
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Geo txn_GkH8zlb $0.09 $25,799.12
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Karim txn_rYHXPGN $0.35 $25,799.47
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Dhyan	Tanna txn_R2HaV4q $0.49 $25,799.96
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Aram txn_evHJoGv $100.00 $25,899.96
2024-12-12 Grant	to	lopa txn_0eHQ8Rk -$100.00 $25,799.96
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Sofia	Egan txn_K9H4KGW $64.07 $25,864.03
2024-12-12 Changing	Sofia's	email	on	card! txn_78HoyYJ -$64.07 $25,799.96
2024-12-12 Repaying	accidental	purchase	on	Pizza	Grant	card txn_2zHlOAP $37.25 $25,837.21
2024-12-12 Grant	topup	to	lopa	(Accidental	purchase,	repaid) txn_oyH0oZv -$37.25 $25,799.96
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Rakshit	Rangaprasad txn_brHXZ9K $3.84 $25,803.80
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Virya	Kumar txn_zVH2yAb $0.08 $25,803.88
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Eric txn_78HonLo $2.06 $25,805.94
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_R2Hao5d -$100.00 $25,705.94
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Tony	Kan txn_evHJR0Q -$100.00 $25,605.94
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Plpl txn_lZHPAv7 $0.28 $25,606.22
2024-12-12 Repaying	accidental	purchase	on	Hack	District	(Lopa	Grant) txn_78Ho4Gl -$9.63 $25,596.59
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	lopa txn_vgHnZ5v $100.00 $25,696.59
2024-12-12 Reissuing	grant	to	lopa txn_qkHQGPz -$90.37 $25,606.22
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Mohamed	Al-Arif txn_xQH42BG -$100.00 $25,506.22
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Tony	Kan txn_9KHgLO0 $3.15 $25,509.37
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Yahya txn_p5H6WmP $0.24 $25,509.61
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Michael txn_a8HzdEP -$100.00 $25,409.61
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Chilo txn_R2HaYA4 -$100.00 $25,309.61
2024-12-12 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	josephddang00 txn_a8Hzd2e $100.00 $25,409.61
2024-12-12 Grant	to	alecsis txn_GkH8gAe -$100.00 $25,309.61
2024-12-12 Grant	to	Robel txn_YRH0XNN -$100.00 $25,209.61
2024-12-14 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_wNH2996 $0.49 $25,210.10
2024-12-15 Grant	to	Ziad txn_QmHzrG5 -$100.00 $25,110.10
2024-12-15 Grant	to	Vidu	Widyalankara txn_XGHmx02 -$100.00 $25,010.10
2024-12-17 Grant	to	Ivan	Sivakov txn_GkH8dLq -$100.00 $24,910.10
2024-12-18 Grant	to	Karim	Atef	Alanany txn_BZHGRMe -$100.00 $24,810.10
2024-12-18 Grant	to	HexaCode txn_yXHBpVV -$100.00 $24,710.10
2024-12-20 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Hajrah	Siddiqui txn_9KHgBKd $0.51 $24,710.61
2024-12-21 Reimbursement	for	purchase	by	TOBY	СМ txn_BZHGgmo $24.87 $24,735.48
2024-12-21 Topup	to	Toby	Cm	(Reimbursed) txn_0eHQve8 -$24.87 $24,710.61
2024-12-21 Grant	to	Sayhan txn_0eHQvek -$100.00 $24,610.61



2024-12-21 Grant	to	Kira txn_wNH2OWb -$100.00 $24,510.61
2024-12-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Ivan	Sivakov txn_lZHPdpK $0.48 $24,511.09
2024-12-22 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Kumar	Aditya txn_YRH0Bgl $0.27 $24,511.36
2024-12-23 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Kayla txn_XGHmgKa $0.90 $24,512.26
2024-12-28 Return	of	funds	from	expiration	of	grant	to	Tamzid txn_d7HrPq6 $2.12 $24,514.38
2024-12-30 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Shyaka	Chaste txn_vgHnBlw $5.21 $24,519.59
2024-12-30 Lunch	for	my	Hack	Club txn_OXHmGMz -$100.00 $24,419.59
2024-12-31 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Theo	Dela	Cruz txn_kWH6v2X $100.00 $24,519.59

WITHDRAWN:	$7,326.19.	DEPOSITED:	$5,335.21. $24,519.59

Hack	Club	Pizza	Grant	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Pizza	Grant's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


